7:00 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

8:50 p.m.

9:15 p.m.

AGENDA

Srae

FORMER LAKE ONTARIO ORDNANCE WORKS
RESTORATION ADVISORY BOARD MEETING

SEPTEMBER 15, 1999

Introduction and Welcome/Call to Order
Review of Meeting Minutes

Corps Update
- NFSS

Property Owners Update
- Local Perspective — Problems, Priorities

Review of Operating Rules/Mission Statement

Establish Action Items/Set Agenda & Date
for Next RAB Meeting

Adjourn

Sandra Chaloux (CEC)
RAB

Ray Pilon, USACE
Becky Zayatz (CWM)
Gary Smith (Modern)
John Syms (Somerset)
Bruce Mero (Air Force)

Nils Olson/RAB

RAB/Co-Chairs
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