0810

## **AGENDA**

## FORMER LAKE ONTARIO ORDNANCE WORKS RESTORATION ADVISORY BOARD MEETING SEPTEMBER 15, 1999

7:00 p.m.	Introduction and Welcome/Call to Order Review of Meeting Minutes	Sandra Chaloux (CEC) RAB
7:10 p.m.	Corps Update - NFSS	Ray Pilon, USACE
7:45 p.m.	Property Owners Update - Local Perspective – Problems, Priorities	Becky Zayatz (CWM) Gary Smith (Modern) John Syms (Somerset) Bruce Mero (Air Force)
8:30 p.m.	Review of Operating Rules/Mission Statement	Nils Olson/RAB
8:50 p.m.	Establish Action Items/Set Agenda & Date for Next RAB Meeting	RAB/Co-Chairs
9:15 p.m.	Adjourn	